Teplicka desitka

2022-11-13 Teplice nad Metuji

10 km

start ~ 11:00:00 | 2006 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 50

kategorie
MB
MB
zC
MC
ZA
ZB
MB
MD
ZD
MC
MA
MD
MB
juniorky
MC
MD
ZA
ZA
MA
MB
MA
MC
ZC
MA
MB
MC
MC
ZC
MC
ZA
MB
MB
junior
MC
MD
ZA
MA
MA
ZB
ZB
MB
MC
MA
MC
MA
ZA
ZA
MC

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BALEK JAN
BEJSOVEC DAVID
BENESOVA JOLANA
BERAN JIRi
CELBOVA LUCIE
CAPOVA KATERINA
DUCHAC PAVEL
ELICH JIRi
FRIEBELOVA EVA
FRIEDE JAN
HABR MARTIN
HABR PETR
HORNYCH MIROSLAV
HOSTKOVA ELISKA
HUBENY PETR
HUDCOVIC TOMAS
CHUMLENOVA BARBORA
JANOVSKA ANDREA
JANOVSKY MICHAL
JANOVSKY ROMAN
JELEN PAVEL
JEZEK RADEK
KABRTOVA JITKA
KAVALEK ALES
KLIMES JAN
KLIMT DAVID
KOLAR RADEK
KOSTYSYNOVA EVA
KRTICKA MICHAL
KRTICKOVA RADKA
KRUNKA KAMIL
LEWIS RICHARD CAMERON
NAGY ADAM
NOVAK PETR
OSOBA MARTIN
PACLTOVA SIMONA
PLNY DAVID
POSEPNY MICHAL
RENSKA LENKA
RYDLOVA DENISA
SUCHY DAVID
SUPICH MARTIN
TKACZ DAWID
VANEK DAVID
VINTR MATYAS
VLASAKOVA VERONIKA
VOCASKOVA VERONIKA
VONDRA JOSEF
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
RUN4RUN
BEJSHARK TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
BEJSHARK TEAM

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
TEROVA BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
T) SOKOL OLESNICE

ZERNOV PRO RADOST

SKI POLICE

ASK SLAVIA PRAHA

PRES PLOT

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
ELEVEN RUN TEAM

LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

KLUB KUBB VRSOVKA
MARATONSTAV UPICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) VELKE PORICi

TOPESTO

ULITA-HOBRA ORIENTEERING BROUMOV
ROZBEHAME NACHOD

T) ZDARKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
LEWICE LEWICE

ATLETIKA JAROMER
BODLACI SLAVETIN

T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI
RADVANICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
DOLN{ RADECHOVA
NACHOD

BKN

DOBRA VODA U HORIC
WIKOV

SOKOLOWSKO

BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
HRADEC KRALOVE

PRES PLOT

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.

start list

rocnik
1983
1985
1969
1977
1992
1984
1979
1964
1962
1977
1996
1965
1980
2004
1976
1965
1989
1990
1988
1983
1991
1973
1971
1998
1984
1973
1969
1977
1973
1988
1986
1982
2006
1969
1965
1990
1993
1998
1980
1982
1982
1977
1988
1974
2002
1990
1988
1971
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MA VOTOCEK VOJTECH CZE  BEHAM BiDU 1988
ZD VOTOCKOVA IVANA CZE  TRUTNOV 1957
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Teplicka desitka

2022-11-13 Teplice nad Metuji

3 km start list
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2007 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 15
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
ml. Z4ci BERAN ADAM CZE  SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 2016
ml. Z4ci BERAN MATE] CZE  SKIPOLICE NAD METUJi 2010
ml. Zaci ELICH ONDREJ CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 2012
ml. Zakyné ELICHOVA NOEMI CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 2009
ml. Z4ci HORNYCH IVAN CZE  SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 2011
ml. Z4ci HORNYCH OLDRICH CZE  SKIPOLICE NAD METUJi 2009
st. ZAci KOUBEK DANIEL CZE  NACHOD 2008
ml. zakyné KRICKOVA NELA CZE  BKL MACHOV 2009
ml. Zakyné MENCLOVA SARKA CZE  TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 2013
st. Zaci NAGY LUKAS CZE  ATLETIKA JAROMER 2008
ml. Zakyné RENSKA ADELA CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 2009
ml. Z4ci RENSKY MATE) CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 2009
ml. Zaci RUCKER VITEK CZE  BKL MACHOV 2010
st. 7akyné RUCKEROVA ANEZKA CZE  BKL MACHOV 2007
ml. Z4ci SOUCEK VIKTOR CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 2009
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